
AIZAWL DEPARTMENTS 

List of Departments and their Contact Persons 

Protocol & Security 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Capt. Lalthantluanga Assistant Manager (P&S) (0389) 2314333 lalthantluanga@rbi.org.in 

 

Human Resource Management Department 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Shri Th Haokholal Assistant General Manager (0389) 2314333 thhaokholal@rbi.org.in 

Shri Diptesh Saha Manager (0389) 2314333 dipteshsaha@rbi.org.in 

 

Banking/IT Cell 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Shri Lalrosiama Nghaite Manager (0389) 2314333 rosiamas@rbi.org.in 
 

 

Financial Inclusion and Development Department 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Shri Navin Kumar Adarsh Deputy General Manager (0389) 2328333 nkadarsh@rbi.org.in 

Shri Mrinal Giri Manager (0389) 2314333 mrinalgiri@rbi.org.in 

Shri Siddharaj Manager (0389) 2313442 siddharaj@rbi.org.in 

Shri Sumit Kumar Mandal Manager (0389) 2313442 skmandal@rbi.org.in 

Smt. Ruthi Paununmuang Manager (0389) 2313442 rpaununmuang@rbi.org.in 

 

Consumer Education and Protection Department 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Shri Ashish Rai Manager (0389) 2313442 ashishrai@rbi.org.in 
 



 

Market Intelligence Unit 

Name Designation Telephone Email 

Shri Ashish Rai Manager (0389) 2313442 ashishrai@rbi.org.in 
 

 

 


